
Contract No.  VSA-252 $50/Spec ** $10/1st Class Mail
East Bridge St & Ripley St Pump Station Improvements                 Advertise: 4/9/25
Village of  Saugerties, NY  BID - Friday, May 2, 2025 - 2:00 PM

ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE -

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone & Email Date

1

2

3
1d

DIGITAL

Britt Pellerin
WM Schultz Construction
831 State Route 67
Ballston Spa, NY 12020

1-518-885-0660
bpellerin@wmschultz.com

4/9/25

2d
DIGITAL

Venkatesh Siva
Blackridge Research and Consulting
4041 W Hollow Creek Drive
Peoria, Illinois

1-917-993-7467
venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

4/11/25

3d
DIGITAL

Joe Kata
TAM Enterprises, Inc.
114 Hartley Road
Goshen, NY 10924

1-845-294-8882
jkata@tamenterprises.com

4/11/25

4d
DIGITAL

Perry Songer
Songer Contracting LLC
343 Beamer Road
Walden, NY 12586

1-845-457-6099
psonger1026@gmail.com

4/12/25

5d
DIGITAL

Gabriel Hanoufa
Carver Construction
26 Corporate Circle
Albany, NY 12203

1-518-469-0218
ghanoufa@carvercompanies.com

4/14/25

6d
DIGITAL

Andrew Flannery
Bonded Concrete
248 Watervliet Shaker Road
Watervliet, NY 12189

1-518-273-5800
andrew@bondedconcrete.com

4/14/25

mailto:bpellerin@wmschultz.com
mailto:venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com
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7d
DIGITAL

Curtis Flach
Flach Industries
1521 Route 9W Building 1A
Selkirk, NY 12158

1-518-779-4838
cflach@flachindustries.com

4/14/25

8d
DIGITAL

Liam Radigan
Gallo Construction
50 Lincoln Avenue
Watervliet, NY 12189

1-631-903-7354
lradigan@gallogc.com

4/15/25

9d
DIGITAL

Karen Gallo
Gallo Construction
50 Lincoln Street
Watervliet, NY 12189

1-518-273-0234
kgallo@gallogc.com

4/15/25

10d
DIGITAL

John Saia
J Squared Construction
277 Wolf Hill Road
Voorheesville, NY 12186

1-518-852-9049
jsaia@jsquaredconstruct.com

4/15/25

11d
DIGITAL

Richard Canton
GP Jager Inc.
328 W Main Street
Boonton, NJ 07005

1-973-908-4789
rcanton@jagerinc.com

4/15/25

12d
DIGITAL

Eric Johnson
North American Procurement Council
Inc, PBC
PO Box 40445
Grand Junction, CO 81504

1-302-450-1923 (P)
1-302-450-1925 (F)
sourcemanagement@napc.me

4/16/25

13d
DIGITAL

Adrienne Roehrs
Roehrs Construction, Inc.
PO Box 406
Clintondale, NY 12515

1-845-883-6500
adrienne.roehrscon@gmail.com

4/16/25

14d
DIGITAL

John Mari
West-Fair Electric
25 Green Street
Goshen, NY 10942

1-917-612-3693
jmari@west-fair.com

4/16/25
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15d
DIGITAL

Amanda Tompkins
Stilsing Electric, Inc.
500 South Street
Rensselaer, NY 12144

1-518-463-4451 (P)
1-518-463-7023 (F)
atompkins@stilsingelectric.com

4/18/25

16d
DIGITAL

Morgan
Construct Connect
Florida, NY 54467

1-453-623-4765 (P)
1-654-556-4734 (F)
ConstructConnect@constructconnec
t.com

4/18/25

17d
DIGITAL

Andrew Eberhardt
Eberhardt Excavation
72 Hillside Drive
West Shokan, NY 12494

1-845-249-7550
aceeberhardt@gmail.com

4/20/25

18d
DIGITAL

19d
DIGITAL

20d
DIGITAL

21d
DIGITAL

22d
DIGITAL

23d
DIGITAL

24d
DIGITAL
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26d
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